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Iftar Buffet
£14 Set Menu

Discounted Pricing for Ramadan

Portion of Individual Ramadan 
Special Items For Eat In 
or Take away

Portion of Individual Ramadan 
Special Items For Eat In 
or Take away
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Take Away Iftar Packs
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Dates & Water
Samosa
Chicken Biryani 
with salad & raita
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Dates & Water 
Aloo Samosa
Chicken Savour 
Pulao, Shami 
kebab with salad & 
raita
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Dates & Water 
Aloo Samosa
Chicken Karahi 
with 2 Naan
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Dates & Water 
Aloo Samosa, Fruit 
Chaat, Pakora
Chicken Biryani Or 
Savour Pulao
Or Chicken Karahi
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Dates & Water 
Aloo Samosa, Fruit 
& Chana Chaat, 
Pakora
Chicken Biryani Or 
Savour Pulao
Or Chicken Karahi

01908222500

StartStarterer 
Served with chutneys

Fruit Chat or Aloo Chana Chaat
Dahi Bhalla 
Samosa, Pakora, Spring rolls & 
Sandwiches
Chicken Roast

MainMain
Served with Naan, Rice, Salad & Chutneys 

Chef's Special
Vegetables, Chicken & Lamb dishes 
Choice of 2 to 3 Mains
Lamb Pulao - Daal Chana 
Chicken Karahi - Chicken Korma 
Palak Paneer - Pasta



Date Day Ramadan 
Sehri 
Ends 

Fajr 
Jama’at 

Dhuhr 
Jama’at 

Asr 
Jama’at 

Iftar-
Maghrib 

Isha-
Jama’at 

11-Mar Mon 1 04:52 
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01:00 04:30 06:03 07:45 

12-Mar Tue 2 04:49 01:00 04:30 06:05 07:45 

13-Mar Wed 3 04:47 01:00 04:30 06:07 07:45 

14-Mar Thu 4 04:45 01:00 04:30 06:09 07:45 

15-Mar Fri 5 04:43 01:30 04:30 06:10 07:45 

16-Mar Sat 6 04:41 01:00 04:30 06:12 07:45 

17-Mar Sun 7 04:38 01:00 04:30 06:14 07:45 

18-Mar Mon 8 04:36 01:00 04:45 06:16 08:00 

19-Mar Tue 9 04:34 01:00 04:45 06:17 08:00 

20-Mar Wed 10 04:32 01:00 04:45 06:19 08:00 

21-Mar Thu 11 04:29 01:00 04:45 06:21 08:00 

22-Mar Fri 12 04:27 01:30 04:45 06:23 08:00 

23-Mar Sat 13 04:25 01:00 04:45 06:24 08:00 

24-Mar Sun 14 04:22 01:00 04:45 06:26 08:00 

25-Mar Mon 15 04:19 01:00 04:45 06:28 08:15 

26-Mar Tue 16 04:17 01:00 05:00 06:30 08:15 

27-Mar Wed 17 04:14 01:00 05:00 06:31 08:15 

28-Mar Thu 18 04:12 01:00 05:00 06:33 08:15 

29-Mar Fri 19 04:09 01:30 05:00 06:35 08:15 

30-Mar Sat 20 04:07 01:00 05:00 06:36 08:15 

31-Mar Sun 21 05:04 01:30 06:00 07:38 09:20 

01-Apr Mon 22 05:01 01:30 06:00 07:40 09:20 

02-Apr Tue 23 04:59 01:30 06:00 07:42 09:20 

03-Apr Wed 24 04:56 01:30 06:00 07:43 09:20 

04-Apr Thu 25 04:54 01:30 06:00 07:45 09:20 

05-Apr Fri 26 04:51 01:30 06:00 07:47 09:20 

06-Apr Sat 27 04:48 01:30 06:00 07:48 09:20 

07-Apr Sun 28 04:46 01:30 06:00 07:50 09:20 

08-Apr Mon 29 04:43 01:30 06:00 07:52 09:20 

09-Apr Tue 30 04:41 01:30 06:00 05:54 09:20 

Experience  participating restaurants and avail 15% discount this Ramadan
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